
TET MEETINGS 
 

2024 SCHEDULE 
 

To be held at 84 Rata Street, Inglewood at 9.15am 
 (unless otherwise advised) 

 
 

 
Wednesday  14 February 
 
Wednesday  20 March 
 
Wednesday  17 April 
 
Wednesday  15 May 
 
Wednesday  19 June 
 
Wednesday  17 July 
 
Wednesday  21 August 
 
Wednesday  18 September 
 
Wednesday  16 October (AGM & Monthly Meeting) 
 
Wednesday  20 November 
 
Wednesday  11 December 


